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MOSSEL BAY WOMEN'S OPEN

Individual Round 1 from 1

Division A - Gross

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp Gross

1 Winter ,Sandra George Golf Club 1 71

2 Kappeler, Kira Kingswood Golf Estate 8 77

T3 Naude, Zane Kingswood Golf Estate 1 79

T3 November, Sylken Kingswood Golf Estate 9 79

5 Dodds, Carey Uniondale 6 81

6 Ruthenberg, Ethel Kingswood Golf Estate +1 82

7 Swanepoel, Annette Pearl Valley Golf Club 8 83

8 Swanepoel, Annalie De Zalze Golf Club 4 84

T9 Siebers, Uta Fancourt Country Club 8 86

T9 Nel, Ilze Pinnacle Point Golf Club 8 86

Division B - Gross

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp Gross

T1 Botha ,Gail Mossel Bay Golf Club 14 85

T1 Sararat ,Thewa Fancourt Country Club 14 85

3 Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 15 89

T4 Greyvenstein, Gloria Mossel Bay Golf Club 13 90

T4 Pretorius, Annette Mossel Bay Golf Club 16 90

6 van Wyk, Adele Fancourt Country Club 16 91

7 Prinsloo, Lize-Mari Mossel Bay Golf Club 14 92

8 Marais, Corne Mossel Bay Golf Club 17 93

9 Malgas-kelpin, Chloe George Golf Club 13 95

T10 Muller, Michelle Mossel Bay Golf Club 12 96

T10 Swart, Ina Mossel Bay Golf Club 18 96

12 Juta, Marina Pinnacle Point Golf Club 14 98

13 Helquivist, Juliet MAZABUKA GOLF CLUB 15 100

14 Smith, Marie Mossel Bay Golf Club 18 103
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Division C - Net adj

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp Net

1 Schultz ,Sabine Mossel Bay Golf Club 34 38

T2 Greig ,Shirley Mossel Bay Golf Club 32 37

T2 Pressley ,Shirley Dolphins Creek Country Estate Golf Club 29 37

4 Herbst, Regina Mossel Bay Golf Club 19 35

T5 Slavin, Monica George Golf Club 29 34

T5 Meyer, Anna Christina Mossel Bay Golf Club 25 34

T7 Steyn, Monica Pinnacle Point Golf Club 23 33

T7 Wessels, Dawn Mossel Bay Golf Club 20 33

T7 Zietsman, Cynthia Mossel Bay Golf Club 28 33

T10 Venter, Tracy Mossel Bay Golf Club 20 32

T10 Greyling, Aletta Pinnacle Point Golf Club 25 32

T12 De Villers, Marianda Pinnacle Point Golf Club 24 31

T12 Collins, Micheala Mossel Bay Golf Club 31 31

14 Gerber, Rosie Mossel Bay Golf Club 31 30

15 de Villiers, Johanna Mossel Bay Golf Club 21 29

16 Erfmann, Candice Fancourt Country Club 28 28

T17 Wright, Susan Mossel Bay Golf Club 20 27

T17 Bell, Catherine Mossel Bay Golf Club 24 27

19 van Wyk, Salome George Golf Club 20 26

T20 Rowe, Daleen George Golf Club 21 25

T20 Higgs, Laetitia Mossel Bay Golf Club 25 25

22 Stickling, Beverly Fancourt Country Club 27 19

23 Grobler, Elsoré Pinnacle Point Golf Club 30 17

Division A - Net

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp Net

1 Kappeler ,Kira Kingswood Golf Estate 8 69

T2 November, Sylken Kingswood Golf Estate 9 70

T2 Winter, Sandra George Golf Club 1 70

T4 Swanepoel, Annette Pearl Valley Golf Club 8 75

T4 Dodds, Carey Uniondale 6 75

T6 Naude, Zane Kingswood Golf Estate 1 78

T6 Siebers, Uta Fancourt Country Club 8 78

T6 Nel, Ilze Pinnacle Point Golf Club 8 78

9 Swanepoel, Annalie De Zalze Golf Club 4 80
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10 Ruthenberg, Ethel Kingswood Golf Estate +1 83

Division B - Net

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp Net

T1 Botha ,Gail Mossel Bay Golf Club 14 71

T1 Sararat ,Thewa Fancourt Country Club 14 71

T3 Pretorius, Annette Mossel Bay Golf Club 16 74

T3 Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 15 74

5 van Wyk, Adele Fancourt Country Club 16 75

6 Marais, Corne Mossel Bay Golf Club 17 76

7 Greyvenstein, Gloria Mossel Bay Golf Club 13 77

T8 Prinsloo, Lize-Mari Mossel Bay Golf Club 14 78

T8 Swart, Ina Mossel Bay Golf Club 18 78

10 Malgas-kelpin, Chloe George Golf Club 13 82

T11 Juta, Marina Pinnacle Point Golf Club 14 84

T11 Muller, Michelle Mossel Bay Golf Club 12 84

T13 Helquivist, Juliet MAZABUKA GOLF CLUB 15 85

T13 Smith, Marie Mossel Bay Golf Club 18 85
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